S.NO.AER/2012/278

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012

The result of the following Candidates of M.A. in History Part
I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2012 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate
indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year
Class:—

NOTE : -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

78401 DIPALI PATEL Failed
78402 NEHA TIWARI ER-21, 33,39
78403 SONI LATA MINZ Failed
78404 ZARINA WAHAB ER-39

78405 PRADEEP MEHRAULIYA Failed
78406 SONAM 187

78407 KEKHRIEVONO PHIRA ER-15, 33
78408 RAJESH KUMAR ER-21, 33,39
78409 UDAY SETHI Failed
78410 DEEPAK Failed
78411 NEELAM GOYAL ER-39

78412 RAVI KUMAR Failed
78413 ANAMIKA RAJ Failed
78414 JAGRITI SHAHI ER-14, 21,33
78415 ANJALT RANI ER-21, 33,39



78416

78417

78418

78419

78420

78421

78422

78423

78424

78425

78426

78427

78428

78429

78430

78431

78432

78433

78434

78435

78436

78437

78438

78439

78440

78441

78442

78443

78444

MAMTA KUMARI

VANDANA

SANDHYA SUBBA

JYOTI

RENU

HITESH KUMAR

NEERAJ

C HUIMI

AARTI

NITIKA SRIVASTAVA

SONAL

NIDHIT

ANJALT KUMARIT

ASHWANI KUMAR

MUKUND KUMAR SINGH

JITENDER KUMAR

SANTOSH SEHRA

RAJIVE DHAKKA

JYOTI

SABIA

SHROTA KATARIYA

ANIL YADAV

MUKESH KUMAR

ARADHANA BHARTI

SARON

PREETY SHARMA

ACHALA RAI

JITENDRA BAJAJ

HIMANSHI

ER-33, 39
ER-33, 39
211

194

ER-39
Failed
ER-14,21,43
207

199

Failed
ER-02, 33,43
Failed
Failed
Failed

184

Failed
Failed
Failed
Failed
ER-33

ER-39
Failed
ER-21,33,39
Failed
ER-39
Failed

177

Failed

207



78445 HOBITA HOLY SHIVAMBRY ER-39
78446 MEENAKSHI MALIK Failed
78447 RACHNA ER-33
39302 SANJEEV KUMAR Failed
39304 MAMTA Failed
39322 UMESH KUMAR ER-105,110
39346 MOLONGNENLA IMTI Failed
39351 ILIHO CHISHI 182
(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 30 July, 2012.

—: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any

discrepancy 1is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester
shall Dbe 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever
applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester
Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical
separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1°% year to 2™
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I
and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to
clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2" year of
the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they
shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in
which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



