S.NO.AER/2012/278

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2012

HISTORY

The result of the following Candidates of M.A. in History Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2012 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

78415 ANJALI RANI

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained
		(Out of 400)

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING

SCHOOL OF OPEN LEARNING				
78401	DIPALI PATEL	Failed		
78402	NEHA TIWARI	ER-21,33,39		
78403	SONI LATA MINZ	Failed		
78404	ZARINA WAHAB	ER-39		
78405	PRADEEP MEHRAULIYA	Failed		
78406	SONAM	187		
78407	KEKHRIEVONO PHIRA	ER-15,33		
78408	RAJESH KUMAR	ER-21,33,39		
78409	UDAY SETHI	Failed		
78410	DEEPAK	Failed		
78411	NEELAM GOYAL	ER-39		
78412	RAVI KUMAR	Failed		
78413	ANAMIKA RAJ	Failed		
78414	JAGRITI SHAHI	ER-14,21,33		

ER-21,33,39

78416	MAMTA KUMARI	ER-33,39
78417	VANDANA	ER-33,39
78418	SANDHYA SUBBA	211
78419	JYOTI	194
78420	RENU	ER-39
78421	HITESH KUMAR	Failed
78422	NEERAJ	ER-14,21,43
78423	C HUIMI	207
78424	AARTI	199
78425	NITIKA SRIVASTAVA	Failed
78426	SONAL	ER-02,33,43
78427	NIDHI	Failed
78428	ANJALI KUMARI	Failed
78429	ASHWANI KUMAR	Failed
78430	MUKUND KUMAR SINGH	184
78431	JITENDER KUMAR	Failed
78432	SANTOSH SEHRA	Failed
78433	RAJIVE DHAKKA	Failed
78434	JYOTI	Failed
78435	SABIA	ER-33
78436	SHROTA KATARIYA	ER-39
78437	ANIL YADAV	Failed
78438	MUKESH KUMAR	ER-21,33,39
78439	ARADHANA BHARTI	Failed
78440	SARON	ER-39
78441	PREETY SHARMA	Failed
78442	ACHALA RAI	177
78443	JITENDRA BAJAJ	Failed
78444	HIMANSHI	207

78445	HOBITA HOLY SHIVAMBRY	ER-39
78446	MEENAKSHI MALIK	Failed
78447	RACHNA	ER-33
39302	SANJEEV KUMAR	Failed
39304	MAMTA	Failed
39322	UMESH KUMAR	ER-105,110
39346	MOLONGNENLA IMTI	Failed
39351	ILIHO CHISHI	182

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 30^{th} July, 2012.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from $1^{\rm st}$ year to $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.